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Article no.
4.841-097.0
6.373-687.0
6.633-420.0
6.647-418.0
6.630-081.0
6.630-082.0
7.312-163.0
6.373-689.0
6.631-872.0
5.321-415.0
6.362-581.0
5.031-215.0
7.777-999.0
7.303-129.0
7.312-278.0
6.630-385.0
6.303-155.0
6.373-670.0
7.306-206.0
7.311-001.0
7.306-051.0
6.368-076.0
7.303-065.0
5.321-509.0
6.631-768.0
5.470-034.0
5.332-290.0
5.107-195.0
7.306-050.0
5.035-459.0
5.409-266.0
6.390-002.0
6.388-545.0
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Description

Control panel

Holder

Relay

Cable with plug

Fuse motor protecting 7A
Protecting cap

Toothed lock washer A4,3-FSt-PH DIN 6797
Pipe clamp

Switch

Handhold

O-Ring seal 4,47x1,78

Screen

Stockpiling discontinued

Screw 4x16-10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Washer 5-200HV-A2E ISO7093-1
Switch

Screw 5x16

Pipe clamp

Screw M4x10 -A2-70 ISO 14583
Hexagon nut M4 -6-A2E ISO 4032
Screw M3x6 -8.8-A2K (In6Rd)
Ornamental hub cap D10/D12
Sheet metal screw ST3,5X25-ST-ZNBHL ISO 14585
Handhold

Clamp handhold

Coupler

Helical spring

Bar

Screw M2,5x10 -8.8-R2R (In6Rd)
Coupler piece ball valve

Double nipple G3/8"-M12

Angle bushing

Hose clip

Quantity
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Unit Foot note text
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POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Foot note text

36 6.388-248.0 Hose DN12,7 1 m TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
37 6.412-289.0 Ball valve 1 PC

38 6.362-151.0 O-Ring d. 10 x 2 NBR 70 1 PC

39 6.382-001.0 Screw plug 1 PC

40 7.311-000.0 Hexagon nut M3 -6-A2E ISO 4032 4 PC

41 7.312-043.0 Washer 3-A2 ISO 7089 2 PC

42 5.841-349.0 Control panel reworking 1 PC

71 6.647-748.0 Insulation sheath 5 PC
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